
  

 

 

 

 

No. Ad.BII/10/14                       Thiruvananthapuram 
                           Dated: 24.10.2014. 
 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE   
 

 
 
 

Sealed  quotations are invited  for disposal of dilapidated steel and wooden 

furniture in the Kerala University Office and Departments for the year 2014-15. 

Sealed quotations addressed to the Registrar, University of Kerala should reach this 

office before 03.00 p.m. on 17.11.2014 and the quotations will be opened at  03.30 

p.m. The vendors shall submit an amount of Rs. 25,000/- as DD drawn in favour of 

Finance Officer, University of Kerala from SBI/ SBT towards EMD for the same.  

 

The details regarding  above said may be obtained from Registrar's office or 

from  Kerala University Website www.keralauniversity.ac.in. 

 

  
  
 

Registrar  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



No.Ad. B II/10/14.                                   

         Thiruvananthapuram 

              Dated: 24.10.2014. 

QUOTATION NOTICEQUOTATION NOTICEQUOTATION NOTICEQUOTATION NOTICE    

 Sl.No. Item Unit  Rate 1.  Computer monitors  No:  2.  CPU No:  3.  UPS   No:  4.  Computer printers No:  5.  Battery No:  6.  LCD Projector No:  7.  Lab Equipments a) Balance b)Centrifuge c)Autoclave d)Distillation Unit e)UV Spectrophotometer f) PCR machine g)Microscope h)Incubator i)Quick Freezer  j) pH meter 
 No: No: No: No: No: No: No: No: No: No: 

 

8.  Glass wares a)Conical flask b)Beaker c)Culture tube d)Spirit lamp  No: No: No: No:  
9.  Jefferson chairs No:  10.   Pedestal Fan   No:  11.  Photocopy machine No:  12.  Type writer No:  13.  Air conditioner No:  14.   Wood scrapsWood scrapsWood scrapsWood scraps    a)Wooden Tables  b) Wooden Chairs                  c) Wooden Scrap          Kg  15.  Steel scrapsSteel scrapsSteel scrapsSteel scraps    a) Steel Tables b) Steel Chairs                   c) Miscellaneous MS Scraps      Kg    16.  Damaged computer chairs No.  17.  Miscellaneous waste items like Miscellaneous waste items like Miscellaneous waste items like Miscellaneous waste items like guuny bags, packiguuny bags, packiguuny bags, packiguuny bags, packing cartons etcng cartons etcng cartons etcng cartons etc    Kg  18.  Old  tyres.  No.    

  


